

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 4848 of 2022

Chandrakant Manik **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh and others

13/07/2022	Mr. Aman Kesharwani, Advocate for the petitioner. Ms. Hamida Siddiqui, Additional Advocate General for the State. List this case after one week as fresh matter. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge